Lovatts

Crosswords & Puzzles

CHRISTINE'S BIG CROSSWORD

Issue 386 - ....ccevvvevieennen Mon 12-Aug-2024
Issue 387 - .coovvireiiiiiinnns Mon 09-Sep-2024
Issue 388 - ....ooevvviiiiiinens Mon 07-Oct-2024
Issue 389 - .ceeeeeviiiinns Mon 04-Nov-2024
Issue 390 - ....eeeeerevnnnnns Mon 02-Dec-2024
Issue 391 - .oeeviviiins Mon 30-Dec-2024
Issue 392 - ....ccoiviviiinees Mon 27-Jan-2025

Issue 393 - ....oiiiiiiiiinns Mon 24-Feb-2025
Issue 394 - ......coovviienins Mon 24-Mar-2025
Issue 395 - ..ooiiiiiiiinns Mon 21-Apr-2025
CLUEWORDS

Issue 215 - ....oeiiiiiine Mon 19-Aug-2024
Issue 216 - .ccceeveeeveeeenns Mon 16-Sep-2024
Issue 217 - .coovvvevivieennnns Mon 21-Oct-2024
Issue 218 - ....coevvvvveeeeenn Mon 18-Nov-2024
Issue 219 - ....oovvveeiiieenes Mon 16-Dec-2024
Issue 220 - ..coevvvveveeeenns Mon 20-Jan-2025

Issue 221 - .... .... Mon 17-Feb-2025

Issue 222 - ... .... Mon 17-Mar-2025
Issue 223 - ...iiiiiiiiiinns Mon 21-Apr-2025

CHRISTINE'S LARGE PRINT CROSSWORDS
Issue 74 - AUG-OCT....... Mon 12-Aug-2024
Issue 75 - NOV-JAN........ Mon 11-Nov-2024
Issue 76 - FEB-APR.. .Mon 10-Feb-2025

COLOSSUS CROSSWORDS

Issue 214 - OCT-NOV..... Mon 02-Sep-2024
Issue 215 - DEC-JAN...... Mon 04-Nov-2024
Issue 216 - FEB-MAR..... Mon 06-Jan-2025
Issue 217 - APR-MAY..... Mon 03-Mar-2025
Issue 218 - JUN-JUL....... Mon 05-May-2025

INKLINGS

Volume 31.....cccevevvveenne Mon 12-Aug-2024
Volume 32......ccceevvveenne Mon 11-Nov-2024
Volume 33.....ccceevvennen. Mon 10-Feb-2025

SUPER SUDOKU COLLECTION

Issue 002 - AUG-SEPT.... Mon 05-Aug-2024
Issue 003 - OCT-NOV..... Mon 07-Oct-2024
Issue 004 - DEC-JAN...... Mon 02-Dec-2024

FINDAWORD

Issue 164 - ......ccoeeeeeenns Mon 05-Aug-2024
Issue 165 - .....ccevveereenns Mon 07-Oct-2024
Issue 166 - ......ccoeeeeeennns Mon 02-Dec-2024
Issue 167 - woevveeerneeens Mon 03-Feb-2025
Issue 168 - .....cccovvuueneeens Mon 07-Apr-2025
CODE CRACKERS

Issue 141 - SEP-OCT...... Mon 19-Aug-2024
Issue 142 - NOV-DEC..... Mon 21-Oct-2024
Issue 143 - JAN-FEB....... Mon 16-Dec-2024
Issue 144 - MAR-APR..... Mon 17-Feb-2025
Issue 145 - MAY-JUN..... Mon 21-Apr-2025

MEGA! CROSSWORDS

Issue 149 - AUG-SEPT.... Mon 05-Aug-2024
Issue 150 - OCT-NOV..... Mon 07-Oct-2024
Issue 151 - DEC-JAN...... Mon 02-Dec-2024
Issue 152 - FEB-MAR..... Mon 03-Feb-2025
Issue 153 - APR-MAY..... Mon 07-Apr-2025

VARIETY BUMPER PUZZLES

Issue 132 - ... .... Mon 12-Aug-2024
Issue 133 - ... .... Mon 14-Oct-2024
Issue 134 - ... .... Mon 09-Dec-2024
Issue 135 - ... ... Mon 10-Feb-2025
Issue 136 - ... . Mon 14-Apr-2025

CROSSWORD & PUZZLE COLLECTION

Issue 150 - OCT-NOV..... Mon 09-Sep-2024
Issue 151 - DEC-JAN...... Mon 11-Nov-2024
Issue 152 - FEB-MAR..... Mon 13-Jan-2025

Issue 153 - APR-MAY..... Mon 10-Mar-2025
Issue 154 - JUN-JUL....... Mon 12-May-2025

PUZZLE FUN FOR KIDS

Issue 135.......ccceviiiiinnnnn Mon 05-Aug-2024
Issue 136......ccccevveeveennnns Mon 07-Oct-2024
Issue 137...eveeveiiininnens Mon 02-Dec-2024
Issue 138.....ccccveeerveennns Mon 03-Feb-2025
Issue 139.....ccccvvviinienne Mon 07-Apr-2025

KIDS BUMPER PUZZLE FUN ANNUAL
Volume 2025................. Mon 04-Nov-2024

For more on sale dates, please visit www.lovattspuzzles.com/onsale

HANDY KILLER SUDOKU
Issue 107 - SEP-OCT......
Issue 108 - NOV-DEC.....
Issue 109 - JAN-FEB.......
Issue 110 - MAR-APR.....
Issue 111 - MAY-JUN.....

HANDY ARROWORDS

Issue 122 - OCT-NOV.....
Issue 123 - DEC-JAN......
Issue 124 - FEB-MAR.....
Issue 125 - APR-MAY.....
Issue 126 - JUN-JUL.......

HANDY WORDHUNT

Issue 146 - SEP-OCT......
Issue 147 - NOV-DEC.....
Issue 148 - JAN-FEB.......
Issue 149 - MAR-APR.....
Issue 150 - MAY-JUN....

HANDY CROSSWORDS

Issue 146 - SEP-OCT......
Issue 147 - NOV-DEC.....
Issue 148 - JAN-FEB.......
Issue 149 - MAR-APR.....
Issue 150 - MAY-JUN.....

HANDY PUZZLES

Issue 135 - OCT-NOV.....
Issue 136 - DEC-JAN......
Issue 137 - FEB-MAR.....
Issue 138 - APR-MAY.....
Issue 139 - JUN-JUL.......

ACROSTIC PUZZLES

Issue 53 - SEP-OCT........
Issue 54 - NOV-DEC.......
Issue 55 - JAN-FEB.........
Issue 56 - MAR-APR.......
Issue 57 - MAY-JUN.......

Mon 26-Aug-2024
Mon 28-Oct-2024
Mon 23-Dec-2024
Mon 24-Feb-2025
Mon 28-Apr-2025

Mon 23-Sep-2024
Mon 25-Nov-2024
Mon 27-Jan-2025

Mon 24-Mar-2025
Mon 26-May-2025

Mon 19-Aug-2024
Mon 21-Oct-2024
Mon 16-Dec-2024
Mon 17-Feb-2025

. Mon 21-Apr-2025

Mon 26-Aug-2024
Mon 28-Oct-2024
Mon 23-Dec-2024
Mon 24-Feb-2025
Mon 28-Apr-2025

Mon 23-Sep-2024
Mon 25-Nov-2024
Mon 27-Jan-2025

Mon 24-Mar-2025
Mon 26-May-2025

Mon 05-Aug-2024
Mon 07-Oct-2024
Mon 02-Dec-2024
Mon 03-Feb-2025
Mon 07-Apr-2025

2024/2025 AUSTRALIAN & NEW ZEALAND ON SALE DATES - Dates may change without notice

HANDY BINARY + HEXOKU

Issue 11 - OCT-NOV.......... Mon 16-Sep-2024
Issue 12 - DEC-JAN............ Mon 18-Nov-2024
Issue 13 - FEB-MAR........... Mon 20-Jan-2025

Issue 14 - APR-MAY.......... Mon 17-Mar-2025
Issue 15 - JUN-JUL............. Mon 19-May-2025

HANDY BRAINTRAINERS

Issue 23 - AUG-SEPT......... Mon 19-Aug-2024
Issue 24 - OCT-NOV.......... Mon 21-Oct-2024
Issue 25 - DEC-JAN............ Mon 16-Dec-2024
Issue 26 - FEB-MAR........... Mon 17-Feb-2025
Issue 27 - APR-MAY.......... Mon 21-Apr-2025
HANDY CODE CRACKERS

Issue 117 - SEP-OCT.......... Mon 09-Sep-2024
Issue 118 - NOV-DEC........ Mon 11-Nov-2024
Issue 119 - JAN-FEB.......... Mon 13-Jan-2025

Issue 120 - MAR-APR........ Mon 10-Mar-2025
Issue 121 - MAY-JUN........ Mon 12-May-2025

HANDY CRYPTIC CROSSWORDS

Issue 110 - SEP-OCT. .. Mon 05-Aug-2024
Issue 111 - NOV-DEC......... Mon 07-Oct-2024
Issue 112 - JAN-FEB.......... Mon 02-Dec-2024
Issue 113 - MAR-APR........ Mon 03-Feb-2025
Issue 114 - MAY-JUN........ Mon 07-Apr-2025

HANDY SUDOKU

Issue 242 - SEP.................. Mon 12-Aug-2024
Issue 243 - OCT.......c........ Mon 09-Sep-2024
Issue 244 - NOV................ Mon 07-Oct-2024
Issue 245 - DEC.........ccccc... Mon 04-Nov-2024
Issue 246 - CHRISTMAS..... Mon 02-Dec-2024
Issue 247 - JAN................. Mon 30-Dec-2024
Issue 248 - FEB.................. Mon 27-Jan-2025

Issue 249 - MAR................ Mon 24-Feb-2025
Issue 250 - APR................. Mon 24-Mar-2025
Issue 251 - MAY.......ccueuee Mon 21-Apr-2025

CHRISTINE'S CRYPTIC COLLECTION

Volume 31....cccovveeeeeinnns Mon 04-Nov-2024

Volume 32......cceeecevveeneen. Mon 03-Feb-2025

V00080



